SVC - 2023 MEMBERSHIP FORM

Name:
Delivery Address:

Suburb:

State: ~ Postcode:

Birthdate:
Liquor Act 2010: It is against the law to sell or supply alcohol to,
or obtain alcohol on behalf of, a person under the age of 18 years.
Mobile:

Email:

Special delivery instructions:

Authority to leave parcel unattended: () Ye ;- SI N(} LE
Credit Card: O Mastercard O Visa O Diners O Amex
CordNumber: VINEYARD

Expiry Date:
Cardholder’s Name:

Tunderstand that in order to receive my Single Vineyard Club C I l[ ] B

benefits I must order a minimum of 6 Single Vineyard 6 packs
(36 bottles of Single Vineyard wine) per calendar year.
Tunderstand that the credit card I have provided will be debited
inthe respective release/dispatch month of the packs I have chosen.
I give permission for Brokenwood Wines to contact me periodically
via phone or digitally with future special offers and promotions
for an infinite period or until I request otherwise in writing .

The membership is ongoing and cancellation is not permitted
within the first 12 months. Cancellation of membership after

the first 12 months must be received in writing.

Signature: Date:

Brokenwood Wines
401 - 427 McDonalds Road, Pokolbin NSW 2320

+61 2 4998 7559 ¢ members@brokenwood.com.au

BROKENWOOD

HUNTER VALLEY
ABN:14 611823 425 LIQUOR LICENCE NO.:701880




2022

2022

2021

2021

2022

2021

2022

2021

2021

2022

2021

2022

2021

2017

2021

2022

2021

2019

2021

2021

YOUR WINE WILL BE CHARGED AND DELIVERED IN THE MONTH SPECIFIED ABOVE.

Indigo Vineyard Pinot Noir

Forest Edge Vineyard Chardonnay

Mistress Block Vineyard Shiraz (Limited Allocation)
Clarendon Vineyard Shiraz

First Release - 1899 Old Vines Vineyard Semillon
Indigo Vineyard Shiraz

First Release - Oakey Creek Vineyard Chardonnay
Rayner Vineyard Shiraz

Tallawanta Vineyard Shiraz

Maxwell Vineyard Chardonnay

Graveyard Vineyard Shiraz

Indigo Vineyard Chardonnay

Wildwood Road Cabernet Sauvignon

ILR Reserve Semillon

Wade Block 2 Vineyard Shiraz

Lillydale Vineyard Chardonnay

Vegas Block Shiraz

Tallawanta Vineyard Semillon

Verona Vineyard Shiraz

Maxwell Vineyard Semillon

February
March
March
March
April

April

May

May

May

June

June

July

July
August
August
September
September
October
October

November

6 X 6 PACKS \

$371.25

$326.70

$309.37
(3 PK)

$371.25

$326.70

$371.25

$326.70

$544.50

$742.50

$326.70

$1,732.50

$371.25

$495.00

$495.00

$371.25

$326.70

$371.25

$326.70

$495.00

$326.70

$450.00

$396.00

$375.00
(3 PK)

$450.00

$396.00

$450.00

$396.00

$660.00

$900.00

$396.00

$2,100.00

$450.00

$600.00

$600.00

$450.00

$396.00

$450.00

$396.00

$600.00

$396.00

\



