SINGLE VINEYARD CLUB

BROKENWOOD

STAFF ONLY:

401 - 427 McDonalds Road, Pokolbin NSW 2320 t+61 2 4998 7559 e members@brokenwood.com.au

SINGLE VINEYARD WINES

To qualify for membership simply select 6 x 6 PACKS

	WINE	REGION	DELIVERY	SVC (6 PK)	RRP (6 PK)	v .
2022	Indigo Vineyard Pinot Noir	Beechworth, VIC	February	\$371.25	\$450.00	
2022	Forest Edge Vineyard Chardonnay	Orange, NSW	March	\$326.70	\$396.00	
2021	Mistress Block Vineyard Shiraz (Limited Allocation)	Hunter Valley, NSW	March	\$309.37 (3 PK)	\$375.OO (3 PK)	
2021	Clarendon Vineyard Shiraz	McLaren Vale, SA	March	\$371.25	\$450.00	
2022	First Release - 1899 Old Vines Vineyard Semillon	Hunter Valley, NSW	April	\$326.70	\$396.00	
2021	Indigo Vineyard Shiraz	Beechworth, VIC	April	\$371.25	\$450.00	
2022	First Release - Oakey Creek Vineyard Chardonnay	Hunter Valley, NSW	May	\$326.7O	\$396.00	
2021	Rayner Vineyard Shiraz	McLaren Vale, SA	May	\$544.5O	\$660.00	
2021	Tallawanta Vineyard Shiraz	Hunter Valley, NSW	May	\$742.5O	\$900.00	
2022	Maxwell Vineyard Chardonnay	Hunter Valley, NSW	June	\$326.70	\$396.00	
2021	Graveyard Vineyard Shiraz	Hunter Valley, NSW	June	\$1,732.50	\$2,100.00	
2022	Indigo Vineyard Chardonnay	Beechworth, VIC	July	\$371.25	\$450.00	
2021	Wildwood Road Cabernet Sauvignon	Margaret River, WA	July	\$495.00	\$600.00	
2017	ILR Reserve Semillon	Hunter Valley, NSW	August	\$495.00	\$600.00	
2021	Wade Block 2 Vineyard Shiraz	McLaren Vale, SA	August	\$371.25	\$450.00	
2022	Lillydale Vineyard Chardonnay	Yarra Valley, VIC	September	\$326.70	\$396.00	
2021	Vegas Block Shiraz	Hunter Valley, NSW	September	\$371.25	\$450.00	
2019	Tallawanta Vineyard Semillon	Hunter Valley, NSW	October	\$326.70	\$396.00	
2021	Verona Vineyard Shiraz	Hunter Valley, NSW	October	\$495.00	\$600.00	
2021	Maxwell Vineyard Semillon	Hunter Valley, NSW	November	\$326.7O	\$396.00	